®
=DE S
el el

Spare part list for RH1440

No Part name Chinese name Specification Q'ty | Material | price
1 rubber head I3k 40K 1
2 steel cable baffle ring h AN 2435 23.5*2 1
3 ring BRI 38.5%26.2*4 1
4 spin sleeve MERAL40K 1
> spring {WEKEREEE 32*1.8*60 1
6 washer SES A 30.2*37*4*1.5 1
7 cirlinp for hole FLAE SRS 55 3
8 oil seal =g SEES) 35*55*8 1
9 cirlinp for shaft AN 22158 31.5*16 1
10 bearing L3S 61907 1
11 ring HAERBR A7 e[ 40K 1
12 steel ball §MEk ®7.94 5
13 cyclinder barrel HEEDCA0K(SDSHH#) 1
14 steel ball §MEk ®7.14 3
15 o-ring X el 28*1*4 1
16 o-ring XTW 4% dst 1\ 16.5*1.2*4 2
17 impact bolt JHEE40KA 1
18 key g 3*3*18 2
19 cylinder S H40K 1
20 | nylock hex. Socket Hd.bolt WIS AIRE] G E) M6*30 4
21 cylinder case FRHE 40K 1
22 spring LEn3EEE 50.8*1.6*50 1
23 stop plate 1E3) 740K 1
24 circlip for hole FLAM 221568 60*2 1
25 big spring Kipgs 37*3*6*78 1
26 clutch G A 40KT 1
27 cone gear ETEN40KT 1
28 o-ring O & 28*1.8 1
29 hammer 1 440K 1
30 o-ring O & 22*3 2
31 piston pin EE 8*27 1
32 piston EE 28*26 1
33 connecting rod EFF40K 1
34 needle bearing TRETHIR HK1210 1
35 circlip for hole FLA RS 50 1
36 oil board 40K 1
37 oil bearing Bl K FTG-20-90 1
38 oil cover M 5540K 1
39 o-ring OB 31.5%2 1
40 gear box WHE 40K 1
41 vibration cover THIREA0K 1
42 vibration board TR 40K 1




43 vibration spring VR A 10.5%1.3*5*26 2
44 vibration screw THIRIRET M8X35 2
45 o-ring OFE 17.5%2 1
46 knob shaft e H40K 1
47 circlip for hole FLAREMEE 21 1
48 button “IhREIRHIAAF30G 1
49 screw +EsLiRE] M4*12 1
50 spring IR iHsEE 0.6*4.5*17.5 1
51 knob B#130G 1
52 crankshaft P Cr3h40K 1
53 key g 4*4*12 1
54 bearing LIt VES 6204 1
55 circlip for hole FLARERMEE 47 1
56 distance ring {ROSHEEES B 17.1*26*7 1
57 big gear —Si5H40KT 1
58 circlip for shaft IhARsERMHEE 17 1
59 needle bearing TRETHR HK14/16 1
60 small gear shaft HEUTEHA0KT 1
61 bearing LIt VES 6002 1
62 washer TEEEE 14.1*19%0.8 1
63 flat gear SRR NEARIG40KT 1
64 steel ball MEK ®5 8
65 tripping fixed plate Jlidr I %E i 30G 1
66 sttl cable baffle ring RN LIS 12.5*1 1
67 tirp board 4% sl 30G 1
68 spring HRES 14.2%40*3*0.8 2
69 nut FI R M10*0.75 1
70 bearing LIt VES 628 2
71 inner cover H [H] #540K 1
72 bearing LIt VES 6001 1
73 bearing cover HIRENR26KT 1
74 | nylock hex. Socket Hd.bolt havil NG S D) M4*14 2
75 armature #%740L-11 1
76 wind scooper 5 X P8l 40K 1
77 screw BRHRET ST4.8*60 2
78 stator EF40L-10 1
79 stator housing HL5E40K 1
80 | nylock hex. Socket Hd.bolt WS FIBRET i) M6*60 4
81 brush holder cap e 2
82 canbon brush Tl 7*11*14 2
83 brush holder Rl4240K 2
84 tension spring $i38E 2
85 end cover J5 E40K 1
86 screw ShveEta) ST3.9*16 12
87 | nylock hex. Socket Hd.bolt A7 FIRET M8*45 1




88 light fR/RIT40K 1
89 left handle EFHR4A0K 1
90 switch knob FFARHL40DC 1
91 switch FF 40K 1
92 capacitance BE 0.33uF 1
93 speeder VEIERFFZ40K 1
94 cable board .25 Al 26E 1
95 cable sleeve H.4i4%£40DC 1
96 cable 2R 1
97 right handle BFRA0K 1
98 | nylock hex. Socket Hd.bolt NAERS M8 1
99 hoop HufiE40K 1
100 T-form screw THARE M8*50 1
101 aluminum bracket RIEA40K 1
102 side handle 4B FFR30E 1




